
ONE PRODUCT, ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES 

SeaDek Non-Skid products offer a safe and comfortable alternative to carpet, moulded-in non-skid textures, and 

other marine traction products. Made of Closed Cell PE/EVA blend, SeaDek is perfectly designed for the marine 

environment as this structure means that SeaDek will not absorb water. SeaDek is fully customisable, with endless 

possibilities for patterns, logos and designs. 

Contact someone from our Extensive Installer Network today. 

BENEFITS OF SEADEK  

 Proven performance in Australian 
conditions for more than a decade 

 Exceptional traction when wet or dry 
 Unparalleled comfort underfoot and 

cool underfoot 
 Shock absorbent 
 Protections against scratches, chips & 

dents on your boat 
 Highly stain resistant 
 Easily cut by hand with sharp blade 
 Self adhesive backing for easy 

installation 
 Increases the value of your boat 

Rv. April 2022 Made in the USA 



Stocked Dual Layers 

Exclusive Distributor of 

Product Specifications 

 

Thickness □ 
Δ 
○ 

6mm 
8mm 
11mm 

Finish ● 
‡ 
¤ 
ö 

Brushed 
HD 
Real Tree 
Wood Grain 

Black Over 
Mocha □● 

Black Over 
Storm Grey □● 

Black Over 
Bimini Blue □● 

Dark Grey Over 
Storm Grey □● 

Dark Grey Over 
Bimini Blue □● 

Storm Grey 
Over Navy □● 

Storm Grey Over 
Bimini Blue □● 

Storm Grey 
Over Black □● 

Storm Grey Over 
Dark Grey □● 

Storm Grey Over 
Cool Grey □ ● 

Terra Over 
Dark Grey □● 

Mocha Over 
Black □● 

Mocha Over 
Camel □ ● 

Dune Over 
Cream □ ● 

Camel Over 
Mocha □ö 

● Brushed ‡HD 

¤ Real Tree öWood Grain 

Storm Grey Over 
Dark Grey □¤ 

Camel Over 
Mocha □ö 



SeaDek Installer Network 

Exclusive Distributor of 

NSW Installers 

Installer Contact Phone  Contact Email Location 

BJC Covers 0438 496 901 bjccovers@gmail.com Corlette 

Hunter Boat Repairs 0402 912 684 info@hunterboatrepairs.com.au Gateshead 

Jeff Squires Auto & Marine 0418 295 484  jeffsquirestrimming@gmail.com Peakhurst 

Kel Trim 0407 017 140 kelvinrsimmons@gmail.com Toronto 

Dockside Marine Restorations 0432 827 181 shant@docksidemarinerestorations.com.au Mosman 

Rhino Boat Covers 0431 858 176 info@rhinocovers.com Rhodes 

Blue Bottle Marine 02 9651 3380 seadek@bluebottlemarine.com Dural 

QLD Installers  

Installer Contact Phone  Contact Email Location 

Davids Custom Trimmers 07 3396 4328 dave@davestrimmers.com RQYS Manly Brisbane 

Custom Unique Trimming 07 4944 0992 uniquetrimming@gmail.com Mackay 

Kens Canvas 0409 533 088 ken@kenscanvas.com.au Bungalow 

Machine It 0428 884 724 info@machineit.com.au Hemmant Brisbane 

Gold Coast Canvas 0402 037 141 gccanvas@outlook.com.au Gold Coast 

Dek Designs 0409 726 477 hello@dekdesigns.com.au Cairns 

VIC Installers     

Installer Contact Phone  Contact Email Location 

Wimmera Marine 0428 825 327 wimmeramarine@gmail.com Horsham 

Aussie Boat Covers  0413 942 050 jess@aussieboatcovers.com.au Elwood 

Canvas Barn Marine Trimming 0409 435 516 canvasbarn@canvasbarn.com Swan Reach 

Cayzer Boats 0425 848 097 cayzerboats@bigpond.com Queenscliff 

Eade’s Xtreme Marine 03 5482 2333 paul@xtrememarine.net.au Echuca 

Focus Marine & Fiberglass  0438 099 582 jake@focusmarine.com.au Somerton 

Peninsula Marine Covers 03 5977 3399 penmarine@bigpond.com Somerville 

Restorations Industries 03 5940 5529 bodyworks@dcsi.net.au Pakenham 

Aggravated Cutting 0437 729 986 sales@aggravatedcutting.com.au Healesville 
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SeaDek Installer Network 

Exclusive Distributor of 

SA Installers 

Installer Contact Phone  Contact Email Location 

Elite Trim 0423 640 925 elitetrim@hotmail.com Lonsdale 

TAS Installers  

Installer Contact Phone  Contact Email Location 

Active Marine 03 6244 5544 dave@activemarinetas.com.au Mornington 

WA Installers     

Installer Contact Phone  Contact Email Location 

D.C Deck Co 0458 046 525 daniel@nullaginecontracting.com.au Roebuck 
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